
LECTURERS FOR 2022 

 
FIVE (5) Compulsory modules of First Semester: 

 

Module Description Module Code Name of lecturer  E-mail 
         

Labour Relations BLLR511 Prof Christoff Botha  Christoff.Botha@nwu.ac.za 

         

General Management CCMM511 Prof Alfred Henrico  Alfred.Henrico@nwu.ac.za 

        

Managerial Economics CCMM515 Mr Anton van Wyk  25037277@nwu.ac.za  

      

Financial Reporting CCMM517 Dr Martin Botha  Martin.Botha@nwu.ac.za 

      

Operations Management GOPM511 Prof Louis van Staden  Louis.VanStaden@nwu.ac.za 

          

 

THREE (3) Compulsory modules of Second Semester: 
 

Module Description Module Code Name of lecturer  E-mail 
 

         
 

Strategic Talent Management GLOM522 
To be communicated       

 

       
 

  Mrs Tsidi Khumalo  27491528@nwu.ac.za  
 

       
 

Marketing Management MKTM521 

Prof Hein Prinsloo  Hein.Prinsloo@nwu.ac.za 
 

       
 

  Dr Carinda Williams  Carinda.Williams@nwu.ac.za 
 

      
 

Research Methodology PGRE521 Prof Verona Leendertz  13173391@g.nwu.ac.za 
 

         
 

 

TWO (2) Electives for the Second Semester: 
 

Module Description Module Code Name of lecturer  E-mail 
         

Project Management GPRM521 Prof Alfred Henrico  Alfred.Henrico@nwu.ac.za 

         

Information Management CCMM521 Mr Johan Coetzee  Johannes.Coetzee@nwu.ac.za   

       

Logistics Management GLOM521 Prof Jan Meyer  Jan.Meyer@nwu.ac.za  

      

Supply Chain Management GSCM521 Prof Louis van Staden  Louis.VanStaden@nwu.ac.za  

     

Corporate Governance BLCG522 Mr Harm Bronkhorst  harmbronkhorst@gmail.com 
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